22 ETAPA 1/24 - FINAL

[POS| Ne [PILOTO Gr. | T.SECCION| T1 T2 | T3 | T4 T5 T6 |T.TOTAL [ESCUDERIA |COCHE
1 28 POL GARCIA WRC 247,60 43,101 39,833 41,307 45121 41,524 36,719 1.016,02 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
2 86 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 248,83 44,017 40,408 41,115 45,156 40,876 37,261 1.018,34 LOS LLANOS SLOT SUBARU
3 77 ANDER PLANO WRC 251,93 44,945 39,709 41,229 45,339 40,727 39,978 1.024,33 APO RACING SUBARU
4 97 SERGI SALUDAS WRC 252,67 44,6 40,943 41,759 45,971 41,294 38,104 1.031,17 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
5 74 JAIME BORRAS WRC 250,14 44,135 40,582 41,975 45,413 41,928 36,105 1.031,31  WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
6 29 LLORENG MARTIN WRC 251,46 43,93 41,306 42,114 45,648 41,995 36,468 1.050,42 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
7 95 PERE CASTELL WRC 261,73 46,381 4422 42,393 47,152 43,699 37,882 1.055,53 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
8 76 JOSEP M? ESTEBAN WRC 258,54 45,331 41,199 44,662 45,307 43,835 38,205 1.059,62 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
9 31 IGNASI BERENGUER WRC 257,37 46,078 41,775 42,983 46,376 42,124 38,034 1.062,67 AEO SUBARU
10 60 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ C1 256,88 44,567 42,261 41,967 47,303 42,75 38,029 1.066,99 SLOT PERFORMANCE PORSCHE
11 117 JOSE LUIS ROIG C1 261,57 46,227 42,765 43,126 47,888 42,716 38,851 1.072,40 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER PORSCHE
12 111 MARC TORRES NGT 262,03 46,341 43,41 43,421 47,751 43,325 37,781 1.072,98 MSC-CRIC-CRAC PORSCHE
13 88 MARTA CODINA WRC/D 263,14 46,127 42,818 43,768 48,283 43,422 38,722 1.073,39 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
14 116 TITO GARCIA C1 265,78 45,084 44228 43,152 48,768 43,703 40,848 1.074,66 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
15 120 XAVI MARGARIT C1 264,43 47,135 43,081 44,361 47,532 43,493 38,825 1.079,49 EPC PORSCHE
16 122 ENRIC DOLIU C1 268,58 46,069 42,822 43,835 48,067 47,232 40,555 1.082,45 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
17 102 JORDI ZURITA A 269,98 46,958 43,787 44,985 48,741 44,319 41,191 1.088,04 MSC-CRIC-CRAC TOYOTA
18 56 TONI CORRAL C1 271,18 46,974 43,335 44,976 49,703 47,018 39,179 1.100,33 AEO PORSCHE
19 52 MAURICI CANONGIA NGT 269,74 47,168 43,251 44,383 51,988 43,74 39,206 1.104,86 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
20 109 JORDI ROVIRA NGT 271,95 47,813 43,88 4475 48,789 46,46 40,253 1.105,71  ROLLING SLOT EPC FERRARI
21 85 JOSEP NUNO WRC 275,80 50,396 44,08 45,226 50,123 44,782 41,198 1.126,87 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
22 118 PERE MORELL C1 278,37 48,072 44,664 47,646 50,606 45,578 41,806 1.131,69 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER .
23 59 PAU CANONGIA C1 299,68 50,417 51,533 48,649 57,789 45,762 45,533 1.135,91 LLUM-LLAMP PORSCHE
24 110 BERNAT COLOM NGT 278,45 48,12 44,538 47,542 51,938 46,119 40,191 1.137,98 MIL LAGOS FERRARI
25 84 GUILLEM ORELL WRC 282,07 49,839 46,523 45,686 50,834 45,746 43,441 1.143,89 GT ATOPE TEAM SUBARU
26 39 FRANCESC CIUTAT WRC 281,77 48,861 46,01 49,549 50,456 45,795 41,094 1.155,90 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA SUBARU
27 24 INAKI HERNANDEZ C1 282,37 51,404 45,254 45,938 53,032 46,46 40,28 1.160,57 ASE PORSCHE
28 112 ENRIQUE MORON NGT 284,05 50,165 46,005 46,993 52,539 46,707 41,639 1.161,16 SLOT BALAGUER PORSCHE
29 106 IVAN MARGARIT A 289,89 50,892 46,496 47,185 53,481 47,746 44,085 1.166,23 EPC TOYOTA
30 100 XENIA VALVERDE WRC/D 292,05 51,2 47,982 48,536 53,823 47,958 42,551 1.184,23 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
31 126 NORBERT PUIG c2 301,51 52,327 49,096 49,551 55,746 50,005 44,782 1.194,02 MIR@COM.NEM RENAULT ALPINE
32 63 JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL Cc2 297,58 52,005 48,477 49,627 54,751 49,448 43,274 1.200,62 MSC-CRIC-CRAC FERRARI
33 54 JOAN CARLES ESTEVANEZ NGT 290,80 51,532 52,627 46,578 51,702 47,474 40,883 1.208,32 SLOT SITGES FERRARI
34 16 MONTSE EGEA WRC/D 293,14 51,254 47,284 48,817 53,325 47,533 44,924 1.208,65 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
35 42 JESSY NADAL WRC/D 306,67 55,058 47,597 51,68 55,83 50,803 45,704 1.221,30 SLOT TOSSA PEUGEOT
36 45 DAVID BENITO WRC/I 297,13 51,763 49,065 47,608 57,313 48,105 43,279 1.222,12 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
37 44 GEMMA ESPIN WRC/D 303,67 53,006 50,952 49,143 53,411 48,784 48,378 1.222,24 SCM PEUGEOT
38 1 JOAN SOLDEVILA WRC 286,17 49,646 45,933 47,681 50,695 49,915 42,295 1.222,85 ARTES SLOT SUBARU
39 64 DAVID ROCASALVAS c2 304,65 53,219 49,127 51,418 55,356 50,987 44 543 1.227,50 AEO FERRARI
40 125 ANDREU SERRAT c2 306,61 53,706 49,797 50,794 56,403 50,934 44977 1.229,27 PSR CAMPOS FERRARI
41 128 JORDI GARCIA SAVE SCAL 307,74 53,568 51,24 51,511 56,688 50,475 44 261 1.238,21 CBSLOT PORSCHE



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

130
67
33
69
27
104
41
68

105
46
139

JAUME MONTSERRAT
MARC CUARTERO
RICARD VICENTE
JOSE MARCOS GARCIA
CARLES AMAT

LLUIS RICART

DAVID ALVAREZ
DAVID MORENO
JOAN CLARET
ANTONI RIERA
GERARD CORRAL
ALEIX ROVIRA

SCAL
c2
WRC
SCAL
SCAL

WRC

SCAL

WRC/I
WRC/I

305,81
308,45
297,91
303,09
306,58
319,88
332,24
318,92
322,61
338,93
343,61
358,15

53,753
54,104
52,723

53,19
53,653
58,158
61,286
54,455
55,939
61,406
60,882
68,604

50,045
49,34
47,911
48,81
49,095
52,885
50,32
53,203
52,314
54,49
56,197
56,08

51,891
50,434
48,824
51,288
52,053
50,722
59,556
53,254
54,029
57,871
53,189
59,197

55,53
55,744
55,452
56,025
56,471
57,938
55,584
56,622
58,124
63,659
62,809
66,424

50,399
52,675
50,721
49,59
50,364
55,813
55,343
51,911
53,825
52,288
55,833
56,634

44,196
46,148
42,279
44,184
44,946
44,361
50,148
49,477
48,375
49,219
54,703
51,207

1.238,62
1.243,91
1.253,31
1.253,93
1.253,97
1.260,40
1.277,27
1.293,08
1.302,25
1.339,67
1.366,35
1.505,45

ROLLING SLOT EPC
MIR@COM.NEM
PSR-RAIDSLOTWORLD
SCM

ROLLING SLOT EPC
MIR@COM.NEM
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO

RODAMON SLOT SURIA
C AN BIBI

AEO

EPC

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
CITROEN SHARA
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
TOYOTA
PEUGEOT

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 206



