

## 2ª ETAPA 1/24 - FINAL

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COCHE
1	28	POL GARCIA	WRC	247,60	43,101	39,833	41,307	45,121	41,524	36,719	1.016,02	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
2	86	JORGE TRUJILLO	WRC	248,83	44,017	40,408	41,115	45,156	40,876	37,261	1.018,34	LOS LLANOS SLOT	SUBARU
3	77	ANDER PLANO	WRC	251,93	44,945	39,709	41,229	45,339	40,727	39,978	1.024,33	APO RACING	SUBARU
4	97	SERGI SALUDAS	WRC	252,67	44,6	40,943	41,759	45,971	41,294	38,104	1.031,17	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
5	74	JAIME BORRAS	WRC	250,14	44,135	40,582	41,975	45,413	41,928	36,105	1.031,31	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	SUBARU
6	29	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC	251,46	43,93	41,306	42,114	45,648	41,995	36,468	1.050,42	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
7	95	PERE CASTELL	WRC	261,73	46,381	44,22	42,393	47,152	43,699	37,882	1.055,53	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	SUBARU
8	76	JOSEP Mª ESTEBAN	WRC	258,54	45,331	41,199	44,662	45,307	43,835	38,205	1.059,62	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
9	31	IGNASI BERENGUER	WRC	257,37	46,078	41,775	42,983	46,376	42,124	38,034	1.062,67	AEO	SUBARU
10	60	ALONSO RODRIGUEZ	C1	256,88	44,567	42,261	41,967	47,303	42,75	38,029	1.066,99	SLOT PERFORMANCE	PORSCHE
11	117	JOSE LUIS ROIG	C1	261,57	46,227	42,765	43,126	47,888	42,716	38,851	1.072,40	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	PORSCHE
12	111	MARC TORRES	NGT	262,03	46,341	43,41	43,421	47,751	43,325	37,781	1.072,98	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	PORSCHE
13	88	MARTA CODINA	WRC/D	263,14	46,127	42,818	43,768	48,283	43,422	38,722	1.073,39	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
14	116	TITO GARCIA	C1	265,78	45,084	44,228	43,152	48,768	43,703	40,848	1.074,66	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
15	120	XAVI MARGARIT	C1	264,43	47,135	43,081	44,361	47,532	43,493	38,825	1.079,49	EPC	PORSCHE
16	122	ENRIC DOLIU	C1	268,58	46,069	42,822	43,835	48,067	47,232	40,555	1.082,45	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
17	102	JORDI ZURITA	A	269,98	46,958	43,787	44,985	48,741	44,319	41,191	1.088,04	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	TOYOTA
18	56	TONI CORRAL	C1	271,18	46,974	43,335	44,976	49,703	47,018	39,179	1.100,33	AEO	PORSCHE
19	52	MAURICI CANONGIA	NGT	269,74	47,168	43,251	44,383	51,988	43,74	39,206	1.104,86	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
20	109	JORDI ROVIRA	NGT	271,95	47,813	43,88	44,75	48,789	46,46	40,253	1.105,71	ROLLING SLOT EPC	FERRARI
21	85	JOSEP NUÑO	WRC	275,80	50,396	44,08	45,226	50,123	44,782	41,198	1.126,87	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
22	118	PERE MORELL	C1	278,37	48,072	44,664	47,646	50,606	45,578	41,806	1.131,69	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	.
23	59	PAU CANONGIA	C1	299,68	50,417	51,533	48,649	57,789	45,762	45,533	1.135,91	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
24	110	BERNAT COLOM	NGT	278,45	48,12	44,538	47,542	51,938	46,119	40,191	1.137,98	MIL LAGOS	FERRARI
25	84	GUILLEM ORELL	WRC	282,07	49,839	46,523	45,686	50,834	45,746	43,441	1.143,89	GT ATOPE TEAM	SUBARU
26	39	FRANCESC CIUTAT	WRC	281,77	48,861	46,01	49,549	50,456	45,795	41,094	1.155,90	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	SUBARU
27	24	IÑAKI HERNANDEZ	C1	282,37	51,404	45,254	45,938	53,032	46,46	40,28	1.160,57	ASE	PORSCHE
28	112	ENRIQUE MORON	NGT	284,05	50,165	46,005	46,993	52,539	46,707	41,639	1.161,16	SLOT BALAGUER	PORSCHE
29	106	IVAN MARGARIT	A	289,89	50,892	46,496	47,185	53,481	47,746	44,085	1.166,23	EPC	TOYOTA
30	100	XENIA VALVERDE	WRC/D	292,05	51,2	47,982	48,536	53,823	47,958	42,551	1.184,23	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
31	126	NORBERT PUIG	C2	301,51	52,327	49,096	49,551	55,746	50,005	44,782	1.194,02	MIR@COM.NEM	RENAULT ALPINE
32	63	JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL	C2	297,58	52,005	48,477	49,627	54,751	49,448	43,274	1.200,62	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	FERRARI
33	54	JOAN CARLES ESTEVANEZ	NGT	290,80	51,532	52,627	46,578	51,702	47,474	40,883	1.208,32	SLOT SITGES	FERRARI
34	16	MONTSE EGEA	WRC/D	293,14	51,254	47,284	48,817	53,325	47,533	44,924	1.208,65	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
35	42	JESSY NADAL	WRC/D	306,67	55,058	47,597	51,68	55,83	50,803	45,704	1.221,30	SLOT TOSSA	PEUGEOT
36	45	DAVID BENITO	WRC/I	297,13	51,763	49,065	47,608	57,313	48,105	43,279	1.222,12	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
37	44	GEMMA ESPIN	WRC/D	303,67	53,006	50,952	49,143	53,411	48,784	48,378	1.222,24	SCM	PEUGEOT
38	1	JOAN SOLDEVILA	WRC	286,17	49,646	45,933	47,681	50,695	49,915	42,295	1.222,85	ARTES SLOT	SUBARU
39	64	DAVID ROCASALVAS	C2	304,65	53,219	49,127	51,418	55,356	50,987	44,543	1.227,50	AEO	FERRARI
40	125	ANDREU SERRAT	C2	306,61	53,706	49,797	50,794	56,403	50,934	44,977	1.229,27	PSR CAMPOS	FERRARI
41	128	JORDI GARCIA SAVE	SCAL	307,74	53,568	51,24	51,511	56,688	50,475	44,261	1.238,21	CBSLOT	PORSCHE

42	130	JAUME MONTSERRAT	SCAL	305,81	53,753	50,045	51,891	55,53	50,399	44,196	1.238,62	ROLLING SLOT EPC	PORSCHE
43	67	MARC CUARTERO	C2	308,45	54,104	49,34	50,434	55,744	52,675	46,148	1.243,91	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
44	33	RICARD VICENTE	WRC	297,91	52,723	47,911	48,824	55,452	50,721	42,279	1.253,31	PSR-RAIDSLTORLD	CITROEN SHARA
45	69	JOSE MARCOS GARCIA	SCAL	303,09	53,19	48,81	51,288	56,025	49,59	44,184	1.253,93	SCM	PORSCHE
46	27	CARLES AMAT	SCAL	306,58	53,653	49,095	52,053	56,471	50,364	44,946	1.253,97	ROLLING SLOT EPC	PORSCHE
47	104	LLUIS RICART	A	319,88	58,158	52,885	50,722	57,938	55,813	44,361	1.260,40	MIR@COM.NEM	TOYOTA
48	41	DAVID ALVAREZ	WRC	332,24	61,286	50,32	59,556	55,584	55,343	50,148	1.277,27	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
49	68	DAVID MORENO	SCAL	318,92	54,455	53,203	53,254	56,622	51,911	49,477	1.293,08	AEO	.
50	6	JOAN CLARET	A	322,61	55,939	52,314	54,029	58,124	53,825	48,375	1.302,25	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
51	105	ANTONI RIERA	A	338,93	61,406	54,49	57,871	63,659	52,288	49,219	1.339,67	C AN BIBI	TOYOTA
52	46	GERARD CORRAL	WRC/I	343,61	60,882	56,197	53,189	62,809	55,833	54,703	1.366,35	AEO	PEUGEOT
53	139	ALEIX ROVIRA	WRC/I	358,15	68,604	56,08	59,197	66,424	56,634	51,207	1.505,45	EPC	PEUGEOT 206